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Mercedes-Benz 1942 + euro 6

Construction
Year
Id

Vehicle identification
number

Axle configuration
Axle count
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Length
Width

Description
WDB96340310125727

Standard tractor
2017

125727

WDB96340310125727

4x2

Automatic
912.808 km
Diesel

Euro 6

310 kW (421 PK)
19.500 kg
11.391 kg

8.109 kg

631 cm

255 cm
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